Contact List for Clubs and Activities — Spring Term 2019

Clubs run by teachers at St Lawrence: All teacher-led clubs run by St Lawrence will run as per the dates and times given in the Clubs & Activities timetable
published on the school website. In the event that a club is cancelled, advance notice will be given via ParentMail PMX. If a club is cancelled at late notice (less than one full
day), due to inclement weather or illness etc, notification will be sent out via ParentMail text message no later than 2pm on that day. Please make sure that you keep your
ParentMail PMX email address and mobile phone numbers up-to-date. For ALL other clubs, please see the contact details below

St Lawrence Breakfast Club and Come & Play Club: Please contact these clubs directly using the details below, not via the School Office.

Club Day Contact No. Email address
St Lawrence Breakfast Club Every day am 07799 380157 stlawrenceafterschoolclub@hotmail.co.uk
St Lawrence Come & Play Club | Every day pm 07799 380157 stlawrenceafterschoolclub@hotmail.co.uk

External Agencies: Please contact these clubs directly using the contact details below.

Day Contact Name Contact No. Email/website address
Badminton (SportStart UK) Tuesday am Mr Mark Paddington 01483 421495 info@sportstart.co.uk
Chess (Chess Champions Academy) Mon lunchtime Mr Angus James 07858 384782 chesschampionsacademy@gmail.com
Coding (TechnoKids) Tues lunchtime 07973 684585 info@technokids.co.uk
Cooking (Nutritional Ninjas) Monday pm Ms Lauren Prentice 01276 428148 www.nutritionalninjas.co.uk

07557 657045

Creative Writing (Little Star Writing) Friday pm Ms Melanie Taylor info@littlestarwriting.com
Drama (Theatre Works) Wednesday am Jo Russ 07741 495466 jo@theatreworks.biz
Elevate Eleven Wednesday pm Mrs Anita Hill 07730 955699 www.elevateeleven.com
Engineering (STEM) Tuesday pm Mr Gian Campetti 07495 759424 Engineersrus2018@yahoo.com

www.engineersrus.co.uk

Fitness Stars Tuesday am Sarah Allen 07894 573441 sarahallen93@yahoo.co.uk

Football (Chelsea) Thursday pm Liam Allen liam.allen@chelseafc.com
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Foot-Tennis Thursday pm Adam & Mark 07710 390989 info@elitesportingprovision.com
07771 766197
Futsal (Futsal Elite) Monday pm Mr Kenny Rickelsford 0333 123 6411 www.futsalelite.co.uk
Futsal SFC (Surrey Football Coaching)  Tuesday Mr Dave Melham 01932 454866 info@surreyfootballcoaching.co.uk
Lunchtime

Girl’s football (Sporty Kidz)

Thursday pm

Ellie Beagley

01276 856182
07751 228196

info@SportyKidz.co.uk

Gymnastics (England Sports Group)

Thursday am

0800 043 0707

www.englandsportsgroup.com

Netball (Nettles)

Wednesday pm

Heather Horler

07946 414206

nettleshigh5@gmail.com

Photography (Magpie Photography)

Thursday pm

Ms Suzie Richardson

07740 125104

suzie@magpiemakes.co.uk

Sewing (Magpie Makes) Tuesday lunchtime  Ms Suzie Richardson 07740 125104 suzie@magpiemakes.co.uk
Street Dance Wednesday am info@kidzgottalent.co.uk
Tennis (Sporty Kidz) Thursday pm Ellie Beagley 01276 856182 info@SportyKidz.co.uk
07751 228196

Times Tables (Little Stars 2 All-Stars) Mon pm Ms Jo Rogers or Ms Alex 07908 761301 info@littlestars2astars.com

Rogers
Ukelele (Jamie’s Music Club) Wed/Thurs pm Mr Jamie Johnson 07973 154908 jamiesmusicclub@gmail.com
Yoga (Young Mind’s Yoga) Monday am Mrs Kaley Lammert-Allsopp 07711 103778 kaley.allsopp@btinternet.com

Little Golfers

Wednesday pm

07736 300817

info@littlegolfers.net
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